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PUNTUABLE NACIONAL JUVENIL REALE FEMENINO

3

Licencia

BP02644670
0231427861
CBA2337144
9906406105
MMO04399615
LV06418086
CB05643008
CM18670867
VB09385529
AMH6608266
LV01746359
CB05642592
CB01338389
LV07427463
0224441632
CP01441731
LV54451891
GC01449027
CB07336074
BP02756906
GC55390648
0102443935
MMO04697075
7711454262
LV01457540
CB08642174
7700438687
CB23643072
CB35338883
7709441405
VB09400369
AM55701553
AM62617702
VB09368233
VB14434772
CM18629216
LV01454832
LVv81458893
MMO04403411
4402461951
0227383648
CM18671102
CM41635672
0201391687
LVv06451876

La Torre Golf - 23 al 24 de Febrero

La Torre
&2

Golf
Resort

RESULTADOS 12 VUELTA
CLASIFICACION INFANTIL SCRATCH

PAR 68 ASC: 0
JUGADORA

JIMENEZ MURILLO, NURIA

NEIRA GARCIA, PAULA

CORTILLA MAS, AGUEDA

CASAS TORIBIO, RAQUEL

OLMOS ROS, RAQUEL

AMOROS BENET, BELEN

SENTMENAT RIVERO, ANDREA DE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, BLANCA
VILLANUEVA APERRIBAY, MARIA
GARCIA REAL, SARA
MARTIN-PORTUGUES ALARCON, LAURA
PUYOL ROBERT, DANA-HELGA
YMBERN GUINOA, SOFIA

MARTIN HARO, PATRICIA

ARIAS QUIROS, ELENA

ELEJABEITIA CORTEZO, ANA DE
HERRERO CANTERO, CARLA

GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA

CASTRO ROLDAN, JUDITH

VAZQUEZ GARRIDO, SANDRA

QUINTANA REINALDO, MARTA ALEJANDR/
ESPELOSIN GONZALEZ-SIMARRO, BEATR

GARRE MUNOZ, PATRICIA
RABANAL VILLAYANDRE, PATRCIA
MONTANES VILAR, RAQUEL
MARTINEZ MARCO, MARINA
GALLEGO MENENDEZ, ALICIA
PASALODOS BARCELO, LAURA
BOIRA LOPEZ, XUS

DIEZ MOLINER, TERESA
ASEGUINOLAZA MARTIN, NATALIA
CONTRERAS LUNA, MARIA

LOPEZ HIDALGO, ANDREA
ERGUIN ALKORTA, ANE

UBIDE RAMON, AMAIA

GARCIA GARCIA, LAURA
SANCHEZ VERCHILI, ANDREA
MUNOZ CLAVEROL, MARTINA
VIUDES EMILOVA, DIMANA

HART OLAIZ, CARLA

SOBRINO BLANCO, MARTA
RODRIGUEZ TODD, SOFIA

Hex

4,2
2,8
41
9,3
3,6
2,4
8,7
9,5
9,3
43
9,6
6,2
5,0
3,0
2,3
5,3
4,8
8,5
4.4
7,7

10,8
9,1

10,6

11,5
41
7,9
5,7
9,9
5,0
6,0

10,3
8,4
8,4

11,5

11,2
7,0
7.3
9,4
7.3

11,7

10,0
6,6

DE LA REVILLA DE ORO-PULIDO, MERCED 11,3

SIERRA SANZ, MARIA
RIOS BERTOMEU, LUCIA

9,7
10,3

NVH Total
40 73
29 715
4,2 76
89 77
3,7 78
25 | 78
85 78
93 | 79
79
44 79
94 | 79
6,3 80
51 80
3,1 80
24 | 81
54 @ 81
49 @ 81
82
45 @ 82
82
82
92 83
83
83
4,2 @ 83
8,0 83
58 | 84
10,0 84
51 | 84
6,1 85
10,4 @ 85
85 86
85 86
87
11,3 @ 87
7,1 88
7,4 88
95 89
74 92
11,8 | 92
10,1 & 92
6,7 93
11,4 @ 94
98 95
10,4 @ 98

18

73
75
76
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
92
92
92
93
94
95
98

28



